K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME September -2017

3. Notice Board

4. Office File

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
1/9/2017 Friday Seminar-physiology of | Dr.Amulya Dr.Sathya
balance
5/9/2017 | Tuesday Case Presentation-ac Dr. lyoti Dr. Mohan K
polyp Appaji
6/9/2017 Wednesday | Journal Club Dr. Yethish Dr.Ravishankar
8/9/2017 Friday Seminar-physiclogy of | Dr. Amulya Dr. Mohan K
inner ear. ” Appaji
12/9/2017 Tuesday Case Presentation- Dr. Yatish Dr.Sathya
euthyroid goiter-Right
hemithyroidectomy.
13/9/2017 Wednesday Journal Club Dr. Amulya Dr. Mohan K
. ) Appaji
15/9/2017 Friday Seminar- anatomy of Dr. Ivoti Dr.Ravishankar
. larynx.
20/9/2017 | Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr.Yatish Dr.Ravishankar
malignancy larynx. 5
22/9/2017 Friday lournal Club Dr.Jyoti Dr.Sathya
26/9/2017 Tuesday Seminar- cystic Dr.Yatish Dr.Sathya
i hygroma.
27/9/2017 | Wednesday Case Presentation-fb | Dr. Jyoti Dr. ME;F;;K
S esophagus. Appaji
Copy to- 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H ' 3
2, Principal, KVG MC&H ro :
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